
Place Points Team Overall Name Year Time

1 56 Oconto Falls

4 Brusky, Weston SO 17:17.82

9 Dausey, Jon SO 17:35.68

10 Morrissey, Cullan SR 17:38.46

16 Koppa, Joel SR 18:00.43

17 Kozak, Derek SR 18:03.05

44 Witt, Zach JR 19:18.83

50 Iverson, Bryce SR 19:53.18

2 62 Tomahawk

2 Bostwick, Tyler SR 17:14.13

3 Arnott, Sam SR 17:17.21

8 Kainz, Nathan SR 17:34.07

24 Ahrens, Conner SO 18:23.54

25 Macallister, Jordan SR 18:29.35

29 Barr, Josh SR 18:38.84

31 Daigle, Garrett JR 18:46.70

3 87 Clintonville

5 Sawall, Tyler SO 17:18.99

6 Wilson, Jason SR 17:30.19

15 Fletcher, Xavier SO 17:58.32

18 Derek, Ashchebrook SR 18:08.45

43 Kyle, Wied JR 19:18.25

49 Decleene, Jacob FR 19:42.95

60 Cunningham, Garrett FR 20:31.14

4 105 Freedom

12 Jadin, Logan JR 17:54.26

20 Brickner, Jacob FR 18:17.19

22 Vosters, Luke SR 18:21.52

23 Bloy, Hunter JR 18:21.95

28 Sajdak, Eric SO 18:35.35

34 Hinz, Joseph FR 18:55.07

38 Zoromski, Luke JR 19:06.07

5 136 Medford

1 Lewandowski, Evan SR 17:09.11

21 Hedlund, Brock JR 18:17.38

35 Roepke, Nick JR 18:55.52

37 Hallgren, Bart JR 19:00.53

42 Jablonsky, Mike JR 19:16.76

66 Quednow, Cole FR 20:58.70

68 Heier, Collyn FR 21:05.21

6 159 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

11 Easker, Matthew SO 17:41.77

13 Tomson, Eric FR 17:55.15

19 Olson, Kaleb SR 18:12.13

53 Korbisch, Kyle JR 19:57.32



63 Falstad, Lucas SR 20:48.64

64 Hegewald, Michael SO 20:48.73

7 185 Seymour

14 Blohm, Casey SR 17:58.19

26 Wagner, Sean SO 18:30.95

46 Hopkins, Josh FR 19:36.18

47 Drephal, Dylan SO 19:37.88

52 Rohloff, Brandon FR 19:56.15

54 Schramm, Alex SO 19:59.13

79 Brooks, Logan SO 22:48.18

8 243 Fox Valley Lutheran

30 Kohls, John JR 18:41.20

36 Wallace, Sam JR 18:57.99

48 Knutzen, Jared SR 19:40.09

56 Wundrow, Kyle SR 20:08.59

73 Avery, Stephen JR 21:21.17

74 Reschke, Ken SO 21:25.72

9 247 Waupaca

7 Wheeler, Zach SO 17:31.20

33 Overman, Jacob JR 18:52.19

61 Servey, Jeff FR 20:36.54

70 Forseth, Andrew SR 21:13.12

76 Wright, Zachery JR 21:55.63

77 Foss, Karl JR 22:32.48

84 Ader, Logan FR 23:29.37

10 252 Northland Pines

27 Sauvola, Devin FR 18:31.67

32 Nystrom, Jason SR 18:49.38

41 McNeil, Cody JR 19:15.82

72 Laszczkowski, Tyler JR 21:16.36

80 Ambrosius, Andrew JR 22:52.91

81 Konnow, Brandon SO 22:58.24

11 261 Mosinee

39 Steiber, Dan SR 19:07.65

51 Boettcher, Nick JR 19:55.66

55 Campo, Jordan JR 20:04.09

57 Vine, Blake JR 20:11.61

59 Pankratz, Logan FR 20:22.68

69 Straub, Ben JR 21:12.35

75 Straub, Brandon JR 21:39.04

12 314 Oconto High School

45 Bodart, Brandon SR 19:28.88

58 Thome, Ben SR 20:14.37

62 DeCleene, Lukas SR 20:45.88

71 Bailey, Michael SO 21:14.94

78 Thome, Andy SO 22:43.72

82 Allard, Chase SO 23:12.58



83 Duncan, Aaron SO 23:19.49

13 343 Weyauwega-Fremont

40 Young, Graham JR 19:10.33

65 Thomas, Nick FR 20:49.67

67 Castro, Michael FR 21:03.10

85 Kempf, Jake SR 23:33.95

86 Kuenzi, Jake JR 23:35.31



Place Team PointsName Team Grade Time Pace

1 1 Lewandowski, EvanMedford SR 17:09.11 5:31

2 2 Bostwick, TylerTomahawk SR 17:14.13 5:33

3 3 Arnott, Sam Tomahawk SR 17:17.21 5:34

4 4 Brusky, WestonOconto Falls SO 17:17.82 5:34

5 5 Sawall, Tyler Clintonville SO 17:18.99 5:34

6 6 Wilson, Jason Clintonville SR 17:30.19 5:38

7 7 Wheeler, ZachWaupaca SO 17:31.20 5:39

8 8 Kainz, NathanTomahawk SR 17:34.07 5:40

9 9 Dausey, Jon Oconto Falls SO 17:35.68 5:40

10 10 Morrissey, CullanOconto Falls SR 17:38.46 5:41

11 11 Easker, MatthewWittenberg-Birnamwood SO 17:41.77 5:42

12 12 Jadin, Logan Freedom JR 17:54.26 5:46

13 13 Tomson, Eric Wittenberg-Birnamwood FR 17:55.15 5:46

14 14 Blohm, Casey Seymour SR 17:58.19 5:47

15 15 Fletcher, XavierClintonville SO 17:58.32 5:47

16 16 Koppa, Joel Oconto Falls SR 18:00.43 5:48

17 17 Kozak, Derek Oconto Falls SR 18:03.05 5:49

18 18 Derek, AshchebrookClintonville SR 18:08.45 5:50

19 19 Olson, Kaleb Wittenberg-Birnamwood SR 18:12.13 5:52

20 20 Brickner, JacobFreedom FR 18:17.19 5:53

21 21 Hedlund, BrockMedford JR 18:17.38 5:53

22 22 Vosters, Luke Freedom SR 18:21.52 5:55

23 23 Bloy, Hunter Freedom JR 18:21.95 5:55

24 24 Ahrens, ConnerTomahawk SO 18:23.54 5:55

25 25 Macallister, JordanTomahawk SR 18:29.35 5:57

26 26 Wagner, SeanSeymour SO 18:30.95 5:58

27 27 Sauvola, DevinNorthland Pines FR 18:31.67 5:58

28 28 Sajdak, Eric Freedom SO 18:35.35 5:59

29 29 Barr, Josh Tomahawk SR 18:38.84 6:00

30 30 Kohls, John Fox Valley Lutheran JR 18:41.20 6:01

31 31 Daigle, GarrettTomahawk JR 18:46.70 6:03

32 32 Nystrom, JasonNorthland Pines SR 18:49.38 6:04

33 33 Overman, JacobWaupaca JR 18:52.19 6:05

34 34 Hinz, Joseph Freedom FR 18:55.07 6:06

35 35 Roepke, Nick Medford JR 18:55.52 6:06

36 36 Wallace, Sam Fox Valley Lutheran JR 18:57.99 6:06

37 37 Hallgren, Bart Medford JR 19:00.53 6:07

38 38 Zoromski, LukeFreedom JR 19:06.07 6:09

39 39 Steiber, Dan Mosinee SR 19:07.65 6:10

40 40 Young, GrahamWeyauwega-Fremont JR 19:10.33 6:10

41 41 McNeil, Cody Northland Pines JR 19:15.82 6:12

42 42 Jablonsky, MikeMedford JR 19:16.76 6:12

43 43 Kyle, Wied Clintonville JR 19:18.25 6:13

44 44 Witt, Zach Oconto Falls JR 19:18.83 6:13

45 45 Bodart, BrandonOconto High School SR 19:28.88 6:16



46 46 Hopkins, JoshSeymour FR 19:36.18 6:19

47 47 Drephal, DylanSeymour SO 19:37.88 6:19

48 48 Knutzen, JaredFox Valley Lutheran SR 19:40.09 6:20

49 49 Decleene, JacobClintonville FR 19:42.95 6:21

50 50 Iverson, BryceOconto Falls SR 19:53.18 6:24

51 51 Boettcher, NickMosinee JR 19:55.66 6:25

52 52 Rohloff, BrandonSeymour FR 19:56.15 6:25

53 53 Korbisch, KyleWittenberg-Birnamwood JR 19:57.32 6:26

54 54 Schramm, AlexSeymour SO 19:59.13 6:26

55 55 Campo, JordanMosinee JR 20:04.09 6:28

56 Schmitt, DylanAbby/Coby SR 20:06.44 6:29

57 56 Wundrow, KyleFox Valley Lutheran SR 20:08.59 6:29

58 57 Vine, Blake Mosinee JR 20:11.61 6:30

59 58 Thome, Ben Oconto High School SR 20:14.37 6:31

60 59 Pankratz, LoganMosinee FR 20:22.68 6:34

61 60 Cunningham, GarrettClintonville FR 20:31.14 6:37

62 61 Servey, Jeff Waupaca FR 20:36.54 6:38

63 62 DeCleene, LukasOconto High School SR 20:45.88 6:41

64 63 Falstad, LucasWittenberg-Birnamwood SR 20:48.64 6:42

65 64 Hegewald, MichaelWittenberg-Birnamwood SO 20:48.73 6:42

66 65 Thomas, Nick Weyauwega-Fremont FR 20:49.67 6:42

67 66 Quednow, ColeMedford FR 20:58.70 6:45

68 67 Castro, MichaelWeyauwega-Fremont FR 21:03.10 6:47

69 68 Heier, Collyn Medford FR 21:05.21 6:48

70 69 Straub, Ben Mosinee JR 21:12.35 6:50

71 70 Forseth, AndrewWaupaca SR 21:13.12 6:50

72 71 Bailey, MichaelOconto High School SO 21:14.94 6:50

73 72 Laszczkowski, TylerNorthland Pines JR 21:16.36 6:51

74 73 Avery, StephenFox Valley Lutheran JR 21:21.17 6:53

75 74 Reschke, Ken Fox Valley Lutheran SO 21:25.72 6:54

76 75 Straub, BrandonMosinee JR 21:39.04 6:59

77 Kaiser, Quinn Abby/Coby SR 21:39.13 6:59

78 76 Wright, ZacheryWaupaca JR 21:55.63 7:04

79 77 Foss, Karl Waupaca JR 22:32.48 7:16

80 78 Thome, Andy Oconto High School SO 22:43.72 7:19

81 79 Brooks, LoganSeymour SO 22:48.18 7:21

82 80 Ambrosius, AndrewNorthland Pines JR 22:52.91 7:22

83 Kramar, QuinnAbby/Coby SO 22:54.60 7:23

84 81 Konnow, BrandonNorthland Pines SO 22:58.24 7:24

85 82 Allard, Chase Oconto High School SO 23:12.58 7:29

86 83 Duncan, AaronOconto High School SO 23:19.49 7:31

87 84 Ader, Logan Waupaca FR 23:29.37 7:34

88 85 Kempf, Jake Weyauwega-Fremont SR 23:33.95 7:35

89 86 Kuenzi, Jake Weyauwega-Fremont JR 23:35.31 7:36
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